
発車時刻 Timetable鳥ノ木駅
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宇和島
for Uwajima

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
0
1

方面松山
for Matsuyama for Iyo-Hōjō

伊予北条 今治
for Imabari
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40 Uwajima
宇和島

ワンマン
内子経由

08 Uwajima
宇和島

愛ある伊予灘線経由 34 Iyo-Ōzu

伊予大洲

内子経由

16 Iyo-Ōzu

伊予大洲

ワンマン
愛ある伊予灘線経由 52 Iyoshi

伊予市

37 Iyoshi
伊予市

ワンマン

10 Yawatahama
八幡浜

ワンマン
内子経由

13 Uwajima
宇和島

愛ある伊予灘線経由 40 Iyo-Ōzu

伊予大洲

ワンマン
内子経由

58 Yawatahama
八幡浜

ワンマン
愛ある伊予灘線経由

02 Iyoshi
伊予市

ワンマン 21 Yawatahama
八幡浜

ワンマン
愛ある伊予灘線経由

54 Iyoshi
伊予市

ワンマン

03 Iyo-Ōzu

伊予大洲

ワンマン
内子経由 21 Iyoshi

伊予市

ワンマン

09 Iyoshi
伊予市

ワンマン 50 Yawatahama
八幡浜

内子経由

11 Yawatahama
八幡浜

愛ある伊予灘線経由 46 Iyoshi
伊予市

ワンマン

15 Yawatahama
八幡浜

愛ある伊予灘線経由
運転日注意
32 Iyoshi

伊予市

ワンマン
土、休日運休

02 Iyoshi
伊予市

ワンマン 46 Yawatahama
八幡浜

ワンマン
内子経由

24 Iyo-Ōzu

伊予大洲

ワンマン
愛ある伊予灘線経由

03 Yawatahama
八幡浜

内子経由

14 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン 59 Matsuyama
松山

22 Matsuyama
松山 35 Matsuyama

松山

04 Matsuyama
松山 21 Matsuyama

松山

ワンマン 46 Matsuyama
松山

18 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン 33 Matsuyama
松山

45 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン 56 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン

38 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン

35 Iyo-Hōjō

伊予北条

ワンマン

02 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン 38 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン

42 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン 52 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン

23 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン

29 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン 58 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン

運転日注意
47 Matsuyama

松山

ワンマン
土、休日運休

08 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン 59 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン

12 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン

08 Matsuyama
松山

ワンマン
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